
Shamokin HS

Marching Band: 1-O
Shamokin HS
9/28/2024

Lake Lehman HS

V

COMP

ACH

GEV

REP

PERF

IAM

COMP

ACH

EAM

COMP

ACH

GEM

REP

PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

Back To Event

16.200 1
82 1
80 1

st

st

st

16.700 1
85 1
82 1

st

st

st

16.200 1
82 1
80 1

st

st

st

16.100 1
83 1
78 1

st

st

st

15.600 1
80 1
76 1

st

st

st

80.800

0.00

80.800

1st

32.900

47.900

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/6dfee870-cb62-43b4-8c1e-7b9682e43c2a


Shamokin HS

Marching Band: 1-A
Shamokin HS
9/28/2024

Southern Tioga HS Williams Valley Jr/Sr HS Wyoming Area HS North Schuylkill HS Shamokin Area HS

VA

COMP

ACH

15.990 2
78.0 2
81.0 2

13.810 5
71.0 5
68.0 5

14.540 4
74.0 4
72.0 4

14.870 3
75.0 3
74.0 3

GEVA

REP

PERF

16.790 2
82 2
85 1

13.870 5
70 5
69 5

16.000 3
80 4
80 3

15.940 4
81 3
79 4

IAMA

COMP

ACH

16.120 2
78 4
82 1

13.940 5
71 5
69 5

15.550 4
81 2
76 4

15.740 3
80 3
78 3

EAMA

COMP

ACH

16.210 1
83 1
80 1

14.610 5
75 5
72 5

15.810 2
81 3
78 2

15.410 4
79 4
76 4

GEMA

REP

PERF

15.610 2
80 2
77 2

14.680 5
76 5
72 5

15.410 3
79 3
76 3

15.210 4
78 4
75 4

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

80.720

0.00

80.720

1st

32.780

47.940

70.910

0.00

70.910

4th

27.680

43.230

77.310

0.00

77.310

2nd

30.540

46.770

77.170

0.00

77.170

3rd

30.810

46.360

Back To Event

nd

nd

nd

th

th

th

th

th

th

rd

rd

rd

16.400

82.0

82.0

nd

nd

st

th

th

th

rd

th

rd

th

rd

th

16.940

86

84

nd

th

st

th

th

th

th

nd

th

rd

rd

rd

16.280

84

80

st

st

st

th

th

th

nd

rd

nd

th

th

th

15.750

82

77

nd

nd

nd

th

th

th

rd

rd

rd

th

th

th

16.480

85

81

1st

1st

4th

4th

3rd

2nd

2nd

3rd

81.850

0.00

81.850

Exhibition

33.340

48.510

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/6dfee870-cb62-43b4-8c1e-7b9682e43c2a


Shamokin HS

Marching Band: 1-F
Shamokin HS
9/28/2024

Williamson HS

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

FEST

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Back To Event

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

0.00

Silver

--

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/6dfee870-cb62-43b4-8c1e-7b9682e43c2a


Shamokin HS

Marching Band: 2-A
Shamokin HS
9/28/2024

Mahanoy Area Jr./Sr. HS

VA

COMP

ACH

GEVA

REP

PERF

IAMA

COMP

ACH

EAMA

COMP

ACH

GEMA

REP

PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

Back To Event

13.670 1
69.0 1
68.0 1

st

st

st

14.210 1
73 1
70 1

st

st

st

14.210 1
73 1
70 1

st

st

st

14.940 1
76 1
74 1

st

st

st

13.940 1
71 1
69 1

st

st

st

70.970

0.00

70.970

1st

27.880

43.090

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/6dfee870-cb62-43b4-8c1e-7b9682e43c2a


Shamokin HS

Marching Band: 4-O
Shamokin HS
9/28/2024

Mifflin County HS

V

COMP

ACH

GEV

REP

PERF

IAM

COMP

ACH

EAM

COMP

ACH

GEM

REP

PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Visual

Music

Back To Event

17.400 1
87 1
87 1

st

st

st

17.700 1
88 1
89 1

st

st

st

17.100 1
87 1
84 1

st

st

st

17.100 1
87 1
84 1

st

st

st

17.500 1
89 1
86 1

st

st

st

86.800

0.00

86.800

1st

35.100

51.700

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/2733b3f9-74e0-44e4-8bd0-9c9a814933c3/competitions/6dfee870-cb62-43b4-8c1e-7b9682e43c2a

